
Võnnu - Round 6 

Standings 

Place Name                  Feder Rtg Loc Score Buch. M-Buch. Progr. 

 

  1   Hiiesalu, Sten                      6      24.0    16.0   21.0 

  2   Martirosian, Tigran                 5      22.0    14.0   15.0 

3-10  Shansky, Aleksander                 4      23.0    15.0   16.0 

      Lehes, Erik                         4      22.0    14.0   15.0 

      Karis, Freddi                       4      21.5    13.5   13.0 

      Tobomik, Regor Marten               4      20.5    12.5   15.0 

      Põvvat, Aleri                       4      18.5    11.0   16.0 

      Tomson, Mihkel                      4      18.0    13.0   10.0 

      Lain, Sander                        4      16.5    10.5   13.0 

      Sveikin, Aleksander                 4      16.5    10.5   11.0 

11-12 Brascihnsky, Roland                 3.5    17.5    11.5   12.0 

      Lissetski, Nikita                   3.5    16.5    11.0   10.0 

13-19 Laats, Johhanes                     3      22.5    15.5   11.0 

      Visk, Tuule                         3      22.0    15.0   15.0 

      Kruus, Kristjan                     3      21.0    14.0   11.0 

      Muuga, Mirko                        3      19.0    11.0   11.0 

      Käärma, Liisa                       3      17.5    12.0    8.0 

      Lehes, Ott                          3      15.0    10.0   13.0 

      Muuga, Marge                        3      14.0     9.0    7.0 

 20   Sada, Anett Johanna                 2.5    14.0     9.0    7.5 

21-27 Karba, Kertu                        2      19.5    13.5    8.0 

      Bergmann, Germo                     2      18.5    13.5   11.0 

      Kannel, Henri                       2      18.0    12.0   11.0 

      Käärik, Magnar                      2      18.0    12.0    8.0 

      Tee, Martin                         2      15.0    11.0    6.0 

      Ott, Karl Erik                      2      15.0    10.0    7.0 

      Landsov, Markus Rocco               2      14.5    10.5    6.0 

 28   Kitsing, Erik                       1.5    15.0    11.0    5.5 

 29   Vassiljev, Markus                   1      12.5     9.5    2.0 

 30   Lepa, Meribel                       0      12.5     7.5    0.0 

Cross Table 

No  Name                  Feder Rtg  1    2    3    4    5    6   

 

1.  Bergmann, Germo                 16:W 14:W 22:L 18:L 11:L 17:L 

2.  Brascihnsky, Roland             17:D  5:L 26:W  9:W 27:W 12:L 

3.  Hiiesalu, Sten                  18:W 20:W 27:W 22:W  6:W 15:W 

4.  Kannel, Henri                   19:W 21:W 30:L 14:L 12:L 10:L 

5.  Karba, Kertu                    20:L  2:W 15:L 21:W 25:L 19:L 

6.  Karis, Freddi                   21:L 17:W 25:W 20:W  3:L 30:W 

7.  Kitsing, Erik                   22:L 23:D 10:L 16:W 17:L 26:L 

8.  Kruus, Kristjan                 30:L 19:W 24:W 27:L 20:W 28:L 

9.  Käärik, Magnar                  23:W 22:L 14:L  2:L 21:W 20:L 

10. Käärma, Liisa                   24:L 25:L  7:W 26:W 28:L  4:W 

11. Laats, Johhanes                 25:W 27:L 18:L 17:W  1:W 22:L 

12. Lain, Sander                    26:W 30:L 21:W 24:L  4:W  2:W 

13. Landsov, Markus Rocco           27:L 29:W 20:L 25:L 23:L 16:W 

14. Lehes, Ott                      29:W  1:L  9:W  4:W 15:L 27:L 

15. Lehes, Erik                     28:W 24:L  5:W 30:W 14:W  3:L 

16. Lepa, Meribel                    1:L 26:L 28:L  7:L 29:L 13:L 



17. Lissetski, Nikita                2:D  6:L 23:W 11:L  7:W  1:W 

18. Martirosian, Tigran              3:L 28:W 11:W  1:W 30:W 24:W 

19. Muuga, Marge                     4:L  8:L 29:W 28:L 26:W  5:W 

20. Muuga, Mirko                     5:W  3:L 13:W  6:L  8:L  9:W 

21. Ott, Karl Erik                   6:W  4:L 12:L  5:L  9:L 29:W 

22. Põvvat, Aleri                    7:W  9:W  1:W  3:L 24:L 11:W 

23. Sada, Anett Johanna              9:L  7:D 17:L 29:W 13:W 25:L 

24. Shansky, Aleksander             10:W 15:W  8:L 12:W 22:W 18:L 

25. Sveikin, Aleksander             11:L 10:W  6:L 13:W  5:W 23:W 

26. Tee, Martin                     12:L 16:W  2:L 10:L 19:L  7:W 

27. Tobomik, Regor Marten           13:W 11:W  3:L  8:W  2:L 14:W 

28. Tomson, Mihkel                  15:L 18:L 16:W 19:W 10:W  8:W 

29. Vassiljev, Markus               14:L 13:L 19:L 23:L 16:W 21:L 

30. Visk, Tuule                      8:W 12:W  4:W 15:L 18:L  6:L 
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